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Carrying handle

To be screwed on

Zinc-plated steel version

Robust spring-loaded drop handle with rubber grip
* Dimensions: 140 x 40 x 15 mm

Import: Monacor Danmark A/S - Farum Gydevej 65 - DK-3520 Farum - www.monacor.dk - mail@monacor.dk
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Technical data:

Description
Nominal value
Type

Colour
Material
Suitable for
Power supply

Admiss. ambient temp.

Dimensions

Length

Mounting dimensions
Weight

Connections

Other features
Packing unit

Packing dimensions (W x H x L)

Gross weight
Net weight

. carrying handle
. screw-on
. with spring-loaded drop handle
. zinc-plated
. steel
. speaker cabinets, cases

1 0-40 °C
: 140 x 40 x 15A mm

: 2049

01

: 0.08x0.015x0.145m
: 0.206 kg

: 0.204 kg

-
Import: Monacor Danmark A/S - Farum Gydevej 65 - DK-3520 Farum - www.monacor.dk - mail@monacor.dk



